Aktivierungsangebot 01.09.2025 — 07.09.2025

Montag
01.09.25

Dienstag
02.09.25

Mittwoch
03.09.25

Donnerstag
04.08.25

Freitag
05.09.25

Samstag
06.09.25

Sonntag
07.09.25

-

8:30

10:00

16:00

10:00

16:00

08:30

10:00

16:00

08:30
10:00

16:00

10:00

16:15

16:00

16:00

Bewegungsrunde

Handarbeiten mit Andrea

Einzelbetreuung

Hauswirtschaftliche Tatigkeit

Frihstiicksrunde
Sitztanz

_ Geschichten Vorlesen

Einzelbetreuung
Bingo
Quizrunde

Andacht

DJ Truck kommt

Gemiitliches

Beisammensein
Geburistag von Frau
Lindhammer

Lb
ok 4 an
D, '

Alle WB

Alle WB

Alle WB

Alle WB

Alle WB

Alle WB




